English Country Manor | Condominium
Balance Sheet

Assets

Accounts Receivable

Manor Event Checking

MM Manor House Event
Checking

APGFCU #2362

APGFCU CD#2362-30 - 2/11/23
APGFCU CD#2362-31 - 12/20/17
MM Phase 1&2 90421

APG MM-22

First National CD#138-9/27/21
First National MM#119-Undesignated

Total Assets

Liabilities

Prepaid Accounts Receivable
Accounts Payable - Net Total

Total Liabilities

Net Worth

Current Operation Funds
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Net Worth

Total Net Worth and Liabilities

Printed on Monday, July 10 2023

06/30/2023

95,989.18
4,917.22
6,819.55
26,460.75
5.00
55,311.49
26,825.49
158,324.35

52,486.21
103,471.16
332,156.65

862,767.05

24,478.07
3,122.88

27,600.95

(481,000.44)
1,329,213.12
(13,046.58)

835,166.10

862,767.05
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