## **English Country Manor I Condominium**

## **Balance Sheet**

06/30/2023

## <u>Assets</u>

Accounts Receivable	95,989.18
Manor Event Checking	4,917.22
MM Manor House Event	6,819.55
Checking	26,460.75
APGFCU #2362	5.00
APGFCU CD#2362-30 - 2/11/23	55,311.49
APGFCU CD#2362-31 - 12/20/17	26,825.49
MM Phase 1&2 90421	158,324.35
APG MM-22	52,486.21
First National CD#138-9/27/21	103,471.16
First National MM#119-Undesignated	332,156.65
Total Assets	862,767.05
<u>Liabilities</u>	
Prepaid Accounts Receivable	24 470 07
Accounts Payable - Net Total	24,478.07
Accounts I ayable - Net Total	3,122.88
Total Liabilities	27 000 05
Net Worth	27,600.95
Net Worth	
Current Operation Funds	(481,000.44)
Retained Earnings	1,329,213.12
Net Income	(13,046.58)
Total Net Worth	835,166.10
Total Net Worth and Liabilities	862,767.05